November 1, 2019

To call 911: 9-911 MBKU - Fullerton Security: Ext. 7892  Ketchum Health Security: Ext. 7509

For Orange County Campuses: calling from the outside, extensions starting with: 74xx - call 714-449-74xx, 78xx - call 714-992-
78xx, 56xx & 57xx - call 714-872-56xx. If calling Ketchum Health, call 714-463-75xx or 714-463-76xx

For L.A. Campus: calling from the outside, call 323-234-9137 and ask for the extension listed under University Eye Care Center —
Los Angeles.

Accounting & Finance Phone

*Frank Scotti, Sr. VP for Admin & Finance/CFO 463-7540
*Lori Jacklin, Controller 463-7541
*Ellen Kim, Director, Financial Reporting 463-7547
*Carmen Kwok, Senior Accountant 463-7544
Heather Lazcano, Student Accts. Specialist 449-7469
*Pastora Mardahl, Accounts Payable/ 463-7543
Disbursement Accountant

*Martha Milanez, Accounting Clerk 473-7546
*Anhele Nino, Executive Assistant 463-7567
*Karen Seki, Accounting Supervisor 463-7542
*David Vasquez, Staff Accountant 463-7545
Arlyn Villaruz, Director, Student Accounts 463-7437
Campus Operations

Greg Smith, Director 449-7456
Anh Nguyen, Manager 449-7453
Matt Buddemeier, Equipment Maint. Tech 449-7484
Kaufmann Dulany, Facilities Tech 449-7484
Javier Marin, Facilities Tech 449-7453
Keri Mludek, Student Housing & Facilities Coor. 449-7489
Paula Murdock (TEMP)

Carmen Hernandez-Vargas, Housekeeping PAGE

Tom Runge, Maintenance Technician (TEMP) | 449-7484

Campus Store/Mailroom/Print Shop

Campus Store 714-992-7860,
ext. 7242
Deb Woods, Auxiliary Services Manager 449-7434
David Green, Lead Auxiliary Svcs. 449-7475
Norman Kown, Auxiliary Svcs. 449-7483
Phillip Keo, Auxiliary Svcs. 449-7483
Continuing Education
Bonnie Dellatorre, Director of CE 449-7495
Antoinette Smith, Admin. Asst. 872-5684
Human Resources
Gail Deutsch, Vice President 449-7459
Kristine Gee, Sr. HR Generalist 992-7815
*Viviane Le, HR Generalist 463-7538
Information Technology
Samuel Young, Director 449-7481
Ryan Bates, IT Tech 449-7482
Ellie Elzarie, IT Tech 992-7812
*Russell Johnson, IT Tech 449-7412
Nelson Munoz, Jr., IT Tech 992-7874
*Alex Salgado, IT Tech 463-7519
Tuan Vu, IT Tech 992-7826
Anthony Watson, IT Tech 992-7883

IT Service Request Ticket-Line XT7777
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Library

Scott Johnson, Director 449-7438
Stephen Gabrielson, Librarian 449-7440
Michelle Shonken, Librarian 449-7439
Diana Jacobson, Librarian 449-7441
Marketing & Communications

*Katie Santos-Coy, Dir. of University Marketing & 463-7552
Communications

*Erin Hales, Dir. of Health Care Marketing & 463-7554
Communications

*Edna Alfaro, Digital Marketing Manager 463-7558
*Christine Oh, Graphics Designer 463-7557
Multi-Media

Matt Breneman, Director 449-7480
Jillian Vondy, Multi Media Specialist 449-7490
Bryce Walls, Multi Media Assistant 449-7490
Practice Management Center

Dr. Eddy Naime, Director 872-5651
President

Dr. Kevin Alexander, President 449-7450
Carole Jolly, Assistant to the President 449-7451
*Dr. Judy Ortiz, VP for Educational 463-7508
Effectiveness & Institutional Research

*Dr. Julie Schornack, Sr. V.P. & Chief of Staff | 463-7503
Security

Craig Cooper, Dir. of Campus Safety & 992-7858
Security

Jesus Barrera, Lead Campus Safety Officer 992-7892
Ramon Alcala, Safety Officer 992-7892
Ray Aversa, Safety Officer 992-7892
Caesar Escobedo, Safety Officer 992-7892
Anthony Hernandez, Safety Officer 992-7892
*Jason Houston, Safety Officer 463-7509
Dung Huynh, Safety Officer 992-7892
*Alexander Payne, Safety Officer 463-7509
Stephanie Sedano, Safety Officer 992-7892
Angelique Tulloss, Safety Officer 992-7892
*Ketchum Health 463-7509
Student Affairs

Dr. Carmen Barnhardt, VP for Student Affairs | 449-7423
Barbara Breffle, Director of Financial Aid 449-7448
Lisa Cassidy, Registrar 992-7803
Lauren Kim, Dir. of Registration & Int'l. Student Svcs.

Dr. Alyse Kirschen, Dir. University Student 992-7835
Counseling Services

Betty Sanchez, Office Manager 449-7444
Douglas Thoin, Financial Aid Systems Specialist | 992-7804
Karlos Santos-Coy, Dir. of University Student Affairs | 449-7445
Debbie Walker, Financial Aid Counselor 992-7806
University Advancement

*Joan Rubio, Vice President for Advancement | 463-7550

*Ruby Foster, Assoc. Dir. Of Development for 463-7559
Scholarships, Annual Fund & Alumni Relations

*Victoria Jagoda, Director of Major Gifts 463-7551
*Open, Admin. Asst. 463-7556
*Daisy Thompson, Project Manager 463-7553
*Open, Project Coordinator 463-7556

*Ketchum Health
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Phone

Practice

* Ketchum Health

ST Gl ETTET G, School of Physician Assistant Studies (SPAS) | Phone

B; igi‘;‘:xigfuhrek;?a; 0; Pharmacy 2;22322 Allison Mollet, Program Director 8725689
: : . Professor - : - — - -

Christopher Bell, Assistant Dean of Student Svcs. | 872-5698 Michelle Biddlecomb, Clinical Coordinator o0

Dr. Cynthia Bennett, Dir. Experiential Education 872-5713 Robyn Dettmar, Asst. Professor 872-5686

Dr. Young Cheoi Cho, Associate Professor 872-5720 Mildred Fabros, Asst. Director, Clinical Education 992-7857

Dr. Nhu Quyen Dau, Asst. Professor 872-5729 Sandra Fineman, Assoc. Professor & Dir. Clinical 872-5696

Dr. Joshua Garcia, Asst. Professor 872-5731 Education

Dr. Elvin Hernandez, Chair, Dept. of Pharmacy Practice | 872-5728 *Dr. Brandon Grove,- Family Medical Clinic 463-7549

Dr. Henry Hua, Asst. Professor 872-5717 Andrea Galdamez, Asst. Professor 449-7470

Dr. Herman Johannesmeyer, Assistant Professor | 872-5726 *Lourdes Gutierrez — Family Medical Clinic 463-7598

Samantha Johannesmeyer, Academic Affairs Coor. | 872-5718 Martin Holt, Principal Faculty 872-5687

Dr. John Jones, Dept. of Pharmacy Practice 872:5716 Julia Karnoski, Adjunct Faculty 872-5712

Dr. Ajoy Koomer, Assistant Dean for Assessment | 872-5695 Leslie Lim, Director, Admissions 992-7808

Emily Nguyen, Administrative Assistant 449-7447 Randee Lowery, Mgr. Admin. Svcs. 872-5685

Ortiz, Maria, Administrative Assistant (TEMP) Robert McKenna, Adjunct Faculty

Dr. Kumar Priyank, Associate Professor 872-5738 Susan Marder, Assistant Professor 8725708

Dr. Charitha Madiraju, Assistant Professor 8725714 Dr. Daniel May, Medical Director, Asst. Professor | 8725690

Dr. Michal Mingura, Asst. Professor 872.5733 Erin Salcido, Assistant Professor 872-5703

Dr. Andromeda Nauli, Associate Professor 872-5697 Yvette Serrano, Admissions Coordinator 872-5704

Emily Nguyen, IPPE Coor. 449-7447

Jamie Ocampo, Student Services Coor. 872-5734

Dr. Puja Patel, Asst. Professor 872-5721

Marissa Miara, Experiential Education Coor. 872-5707

Cynthia Rocha, Executive Assistant to the Dean & Budget 872-5701

Manager

Dr. Genene Salman, Asst. Professor 872-5715

Dr. Amir Shirazi, Asst. Professor 449-7497

Dr. Jozef Stec, Asst. Professor 872-5711

Dr. Javad Tafreshi, Prof. & Assoc. Dean of Academic 872-5693

Affairs

Dr. Eglis Tellez, Asst. Professor 872-7809

Dr. Monica Trivedi, Assistant Dean of Clinical 872-5694

Affairs

Dr. Rajesh Vadlapatla, Chair, Dept. of Pharmaceutical 872-5699

Sciences

Dr. Kim Vo, Asst. Professor 872-5705

Patrice Wagner, Coordinator (TEMP)

Dr. Zhijun Wang, Assistant Professor 8725719

Dr. Eva Wong, Assistant Professor 872-5691

Dr. Joycelyn Yamzon, Vice Chair of Dept. of Pharm 8725731
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Southern California College of Optometry

(SCCO) Phone

Dr. Eric Borsting, Interim Dean of Optometry f;lg%zﬂfi
Open, Executive Assistant to the Dean 449-7454
Dr. Eric Borsting 449-7436
Dr. Ray Chu, Associate Dean for Academic 992-7876
Affairs

Daniel Davison, SCCO Coordinator (TEMP) | 449-7454
*Erin Dean, Mgr., SCCO Office of Clin. 463-7527
Education & Int| Optometry Programs

Dr. Catherine Heyman, Asst. Dean for SCCO | 992-7845
Student Affairs

Eryn Kraning, Director of Admissions 992-7868
Dr. Jane Ann Munroe, Assistant Dean of 449-7446
Admissions

*Dr. Eunice Myung Lee, Dir. International 463-7565
Optometry

*Dr. Mark Nakano, Associate Dean of Clinics | 463-7504
*Dr. John Nishimoto, Sr. Assoc. Dean of 449-7409
Clinical Affairs

Dr. Jerry Paugh, Assoc. Dean for Research, | 449-7487
Professor

Maralinda Rodriquez, Admin. Asst. - SCCO | 9927827
Admissions

Tina Wrobel, Academic & Student Affairs 992-7821
Support Coordinator

*Michele Whitecavage, Dir, Clinical Services | 449-7404
Dr. Katherine Zhang, Asst. Professor

Residents:

*Dr. Marielle Blumenthaler 463-7591
*Dr. Allegra Burgher 463-7592
*Dr. Valerie Lim 463-7594
*Dr. Jessica Sun 463-7593

*Ketchum Health



University Eye Care Center — Anaheim

Application Support
Russell Johnson

Salgado, Alex

Center for Vision Research
Dr. Jerry Paugh, Associate
Dean

Dr. Sue Cotter

Open

Susan Parker

Judith Wu

Lab

Central Supply
Evelyn Stinson

Claims

Yecenia Becerra, Supervisor
Lydia Gonzalez

Rita Martinez

Clinical Affairs/Clinic
Operations

Dr. Mark Nakano, Assoc. Dean,
Clinics

Michele Whitecavage, Dir.
Clinical Svcs.

Erin Dean

Contact Lens

463-7535
463-7536

449-7487

463-7575
463-7574
463-7580
463-7563
463-7287

463-7566

463-7530
463-7532
463-7531

463-5504
449-7404

463-7527

Stein Family Cornea & Contact Lens Center

Dr. Eunice Myung Lee
Dr. Annie Chang

Dr. Elaine Chen

Dr. Tim Edrington
Laura Escamilla

Open, Chief

Dr. Dawn Lam

Dr. Annie Lee, Resident

Dr. John Nishimoto

Dr. Erin Rueff
Dr. Andrew Vo, Resident

Events
Kate Garcia, Events
Coordinator

Low Vision

Mary Ann Keverline Walls Low Vision Center

Dr. Patrick Yoshinaga, Chief
Wayne Heidle

Dr. Rachelle Lin

Dr. Katherine Takaki

Medical Records

LuisOspina - Health Care
Compliance Officer

Ocular Disease

Consultation & Family Laser Center Ocular Disease/Ophthalmology/

Special Testing

Dr. David Sendrowski, Chief
Open

Dr. Mark Bronstein

Alma Huerta

Dr. Edeline Lu

Dr. John Maher
Dr. Jason Ng

463-7565
463-7588
463-7590
463-7564
463-7522
463-7574
463-7573
449-7418
463-7570

463-7586
449-7469

463-7529

463-7585
463-7589
992-7825
PAGE

463-7534

463-7562
463-7567
PAGE
463-7525
463-7577
PAGE

992-7880
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University Eye Care Center — Anaheim, cont.

Dr. John Nishimoto
Dr. William Ridder

Dr. Mark Sawamura

Dr. Judy Tong
Dr. Robert Yacoub

Optical Services

Diana Dicdican

Robert Escobedo

Ernie Morales, Lead Optician
Lucy Papazian

Dee Ann Wallace

Francine Ward, Manager

Outreach, Residencies & Clinical Education
Dr. Judy Tong, Asst. Dean

Patient Relations
Rachel Merlos, Supervisor
Rosa Hernandez, Lead
Claudia Albeom
Andrea Gallardo
Melanie Garcia

Kayla Gaskill

Gabriela Licea

Laura Santos
Stephanie Mendiguchia
Adriana Valadez
Melissa Villagrana

Primary Eye Care - Jarnagin Primary Eye Care

Dr. Mark Sawamura, Chief
Dr. John Lee, Asst. Chief
Dr. Janet Armstrong

Dr. George Comer

Dr. Perry Hom

Dr. Edeline Lu

Dr. Eunice Myung Lee
Dr. Jason Ng

Dr. John Nishimoto

Dr. Caren Oquindo
Connie Phung

Dr. David Sendrowski

Dr. Judy Tong

Dr. Robert Yacoub

Dr. Patrick Yoshinaga

Vision Therapy/Pediatrics — Studt Center for Vision Therapy and

Pediatric Services

Dr. Troy Allred, Chief

Dr. Silvia Han, Asst. Chief
Dr. Eric Borsting

Dr. Angela Chen

Dr. Ray Chu

Dr. Sue Cotter

Dr. Kristine Huang

Dr. Belinda Kuo

Dr. Ashley Nickell-Hyde
Dr. Clinton Prestwich, Resident
Esperanza Quezada

Dr. Susan Shin

449-7409
449-7494

463-7561

463-7568
463-7584

463-7518
463-7512
463-7511
463-7516
463-7518
463-7513

463-7568

463-7505
463-7500
463-7500
463-7500
463-7500
463-7500
463-7500
463-7500
463-7500
463-7500
463-7500

Center
463-7561
463-7582
463-7572
463-7560
PAGE
463-7577
463-7565
463-7880
449-7409
463-7586
463-7526
463-7562
463-7568
463-7584
463-7585

PAGE
463-7581
449-7436
463-7569
992-7876
463-7575
463-7571
PAGE
449-7428
449-7419
463-7524
449-7430
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University Eye Care Center — Los Angeles

Clinic Director

Dr. Melissa Contreras 3105
Office Manager

Yolanda Moreno 3102
Patient Relations

Josefina Alvarado, Asst. Office Manager 3103
Pamela Beltran 3100
Melanie Garcia 3104
Maritza Munoz 3104
Jessica Ojeda 3104
Sadia Penate 3104
Patricia Ramirez 3104
Fatima Surio 3104
Optical Services

Leticia Sanchez 3110
Oscar Ulloa 3110
Security

Patrick Reddick 9137
Service Coordinators

Dr. Gail Ellias PAGE
Faculty

Dr. Desireh Akhamzadeh PAGE
Dr. Gary Asano PAGE
Dr. Tony Carnevali 3115
Dr. Jennifer Che PAGE
Dr. Lucrecia Escobar PAGE
Dr. Donald Matusmoto PAGE
Dr. Brett Nagatani PAGE
Dr. Monique Nguyen PAGE
Dr. Freddy Perez PAGE
Dr. Victoria Rossi-Campagna PAGE
Dr. Maria Salado PAGE
Dr. Linda Shi PAGE
Dr. Lieu Ton PAGE
Dr. Lisa Wahl PAGE
Other UECLA Extensions

Conference Room 3111
Contact Lens Room 3114
Dispensing Room 3113
Faculty Room 1 3106
Faculty Room 2 3115
Low Vision Room 3107
Student Room 3108

Vision Therapy Room 3109
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University Eye Center at Los Angeles
3916 S. Broadway
Los Angeles, CA 90037
323.234.9137 | www.ketchum.edu/uecla

UECLA Hours

Monday 8am-5pm
Tuesday 8am-5pm
Thursday 8am-5pm
Friday 8am-5pm
Saturday 8am-4pm

UECLA FAX Number 323.235.6203

MBKU
2575 Yorba Linda Blvd. Fullerton, CA 92831-1699
714.870.7226 www.ketchum.edu

FAX Numbers

A-Staff C — Library 714.879.0481
B-103 — Campus Operations 714.992.7828
C-109 — Media Support 714.879.9834
D-220 — Administration 714.992.7809
D-236 — Student Affairs 714.992.7878
F-123 — Campus Store 714.992.7810
Rooms

Computer Lab 7341 Bldg. C/110
Computer Lab 7369 Bldg. A/217

Computer Room (Scantron) 7327 Bldg. C/101
Conference Rooms:
Administration Conf. Room D 7882 Bldg. D

Conference Room E 7364 Bldg. C/202

Laser Center 7861

Blake Center 7364 Bldg. # Grnd FlIr

TVCI Conference Center 7875 Bldg. DIGmd Fir
Faculty/Staff Lounge 7840 Bldg. C/108
Guest Office 7891 Bldg. C/106
Lecture Hall 7313 Bldg. A/1stFir
Phone Room 7300 Bldg. D/IGmdHr
Student Lounge/Kitchen 7897 Student Union

College of Optometry
2575 Yorba Linda Blvd. | Fullerton, CA 92831-1699
714.872.5685
FAX Number 714.992.7809

School of Physician Assistant Studies
2575 Yorba Linda Blvd. | Fullerton, CA 92831-1699
714.872.5685

FAX Number
714.992.7809

College of Pharmacy
2575 Yorba Linda Blvd. | Fullerton, CA 92831-1699
714.872.5701
FAX Number 714.872.5709
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Phone number by last name:

Alberson, Claudia 714-463-7500 Ketchum Health calberson@ketchum.edu
Alcala, Ramon 714-992-7892 Bldg. B ralcala@ketchum.edu
Alexander, Kevin, Dr. 714-449-7450 President’s Office kalexander@ketchum.edu
Alfaro, Edna 714-463-7558 Ketchum Health ealfaro@ketchum.edu
Alipour, Azita Dr. 714-872-5732 Health Prof. Bldg. aalipour@ketchum.edu
Allred, Troy, Dr. 714-463-7595 Ketchum Health tallred@ketchum.edu
Armstrong, Janet, Dr. 714-463-7572 Student Union jarmstrong@ketchum.edu
Aversa, Ray 714-992-7892 Bldg. B raversa@ketchum.edu
Bailey, James, Dr. 714-449-7474 Bldg. C jbailey@ketchum.edu
Barnhardt, Carmen, Dr. 714-449-7423 Bldg. D cbarnhardt@ketchum.edu
Barrera, Jesus 714-992-7892 Bldg. B jbarrera@ketchum.edu
Bates, Ryan 714-449-7482 Bldg. C rbates@ketchum.edu
Becerra, Yecenia 714-463-7530 Ketchum Health ybecerra@ketchum.edu
Bell, Christopher 714-872-5698 Health Prof. Bldg. cbell@ketchum.edu
Bennett, Cynthia 714-872-5713 Health Prof. Bldg. cbennett@ketchum.edu
Bianchino, Annie, Dr. 714-992-7838 Bldg. C abianchino@fullcoll.edu
Biddlecomb, Michelle 714-872-5682 Bldg. D mbiddlecomb@ketchum.edu
Blumenthaler, Marielle, Dr. | 714-463-7591 Ketchum Health mblumenthaler@ketchum.edu
Borsting, Eric, Dr. 714-449-7436 Bldg. C eborsting@ketchum.edu

714-449-7473 Bldg. D

714-463-7574 Ketchum Health
Breffle, Barbara 714-449-7448 Bldg. D bbreffle@ketchum.edu
Breneman, Matt 714-449-7480 Bldg. C mbreneman@ketchum.edu
Brookman, Ken, Dr. 714-449-7498 Student Union kbrookman@ketchum.edu
Buddemeier, Matt 714-449-7484 Bldg. B mbuddemeier@ketchum.edu
Burgher, Allegra, Dr. 714-463-7592 Ketchum Health aburgher@ketchum.edu
Cassidy, Lisa 714-992-7803 Bldg. D Icassidy@ketchum.edu
Chang, Annie, Dr. 714-463-7588 Ketchum Health achang@ketchum.edu
Chen, Angela, Dr. 714-463-7569 Ketchum Health angelachen@ketchum.edu
Chen, Elaine, Dr. 714-463-7590 Ketchum Health echen@ketchum.edu
Cho, Young Cheoi 714-872-5720 Health Prof. Bldg. ycho@ketchum.edu
Chu, Ray, Dr. 714-992-7876 Bldg. D rchu@ketchum.edu
Comer, George, Dr. 714-463-7560 Ketchum Health gcomer@ketchum.edu
Cooper, Craig 714-992-7858 Bldg. C ccooper@ketchum.edu
Cotter, Susan, Dr. 714-463-7575 Ketchum Health scotter@ketchum.edu
Culotta, Anthony, Dr. 714-449-7415 Ketchum Health aculotta@ketchum.edu
Dau, Nhu Quyen, Dr. 714-872-5729 Health Prof. Bldg. ndau@ketchum.edu
Davison, Daniel (TEMP) | 714-449-7454 Bldg. D ddavison@ketchum.edu
Dean, Erin 714-463-7527 Ketchum Health edean@ketchum.edu
Dellatorre, Bonnie 714-449-7495 Student Union bdellatorre@ketchum.edu
Dettmar, Robyn 714-872-5686 Bldg. D rdettmar@ketchum.edu
Deutsch, Gail 714-449-7459 Bldg. D gdeutsch@ketchum.edu
Dicdican, Diana 714-463-7518 Ketchum Health ddicdican@ketchum.edu
Dulany, Kaufmann 714-449-7484 Bldg. B kdulaney@ketchum.edu
Edrington, Timothy, Dr. 714-463-7564 Ketchum Health tedrington@ketchum.edu
Elzarie, Ellie 714-992-7812 Bldg. C eelzarie@ketchum.edu
Escamilla, Laura 714-463-7522 Ketchum Health lescamilla@ketchum.edu
Escobedo, Caesar 714-992-7892 Bldg. B cescobedo@ketchum.edu
Escobedo, Robert 714-463-7512 Ketchum Health rescobedo@ketchum.edu
Fabros, Mildred 714-992-7857 Bldg. D mfabros@ketchum.edu
Fineman, Sandra 714-872-5696 Bldg. D sfineman@ketchum.edu
Fisher, Edward, Dr. 714-872-5692 Health Prof. Bldg. efisher@ketchum.edu
Foster, Ruby 714-463-7559 Ketchum Health rfoster@ketchum.edu
Gabrielson, Stephen 714-449-7440 Bldg. A sgabrielson@ketchum.edu
Galdamez, Andrea 714-449-7470 Bldg. D agaldamez@ketchum.edu
Gallardo, Andrea 714-463-7500 Ketchum Health agallardo@ketchum.edu
Garcia, Joshua, Dr. 714-872-5731 Health Prof. Bldg. jgarcia@ketchum.edu
Garcia, Kate 714-463-7529 Ketchum Health kgarcia@ketchum.edu
Gaskill, Kayla 714-463-7500 Ketchum Health kgaskill@ketchum.edu
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Gee, Kristine 714-992-7815 Bldg. D kgee@ketchum.edu
Gonzalez, Benedicte, Dr. 714-463-7583 Ketchum Health bgonzalez@ketchum.edu
Gonzalez, Lydia 714-463-7532 Ketchum Health Igonzalez@ketchum.edu
Green, David 714-449-7475 Bldg. C davidgreen@ketchum.edu
Grogan, Mitchle 714-992-7885 Ketchum Health mgrogan@ketchum.edu
Grove, Brandon, Dr. 714-463-7549 Ketchum Health bgrove@ketchum.edu
Gutierrez, Lourdes 714-463-7598 Ketchum Health Igutierrez@ketchum.edu
Hales, Erin 714-463-7554 Ketchum Health ehales@ketchum.edu
Han, Silvia, Dr. 714-463-7581 Ketchum Health shan@ketchum.edu
Heidle, Wayne 714-463-7589 Ketchum Health wheidle@ketchum.edu
Hernandez, Anthony 714-992-7892 Bldg. B ahernandez@ketchum.edu
Hernandez, Carmen Page Bldg. B chernandez@ketchum.edu
Hernandez, Elvin 714-872-5728 Health Prof. Bldg. ehernandez@ketchum.edu
Hernandez, Rosa 714-463-7500 Ketchum Health rhernandez@ketchum.edu
Heyman, Catherine, Dr. 714-992-7845 Bldg. D cheyman@ketchum.edu
Holt, Martin 714-872-5687 Bldg. D mholt@ketchum.edu
Hom, Perry, Dr. Page Student Union phom@ketchum.edu
Houston, Jason 714-463-7509 Ketchum Health jhouston@ketchum.edu
Hua, Henry, Dr. 714-872-5717 Health Prof. Bldg. hhua@ketchum.edu
Huang, Kristine, Dr. 714-463-7571 Ketchum Health khuang@ketchum.edu
Huerta, Aima 714-463-7525 Ketchum Health ahuerta@ketchum.edu
Huynh, Dung 714-992-7892 Bldg. B dhuynh@ketchum.edu

IT Support Line X7777 Bldg. C itsupport@ketchum.edu
Jacklin, Lori 714-463-7541 Ketchum Health liacklin@ketchum.edu
Jacobson, Diana 714-449-7441 Bldg. A djacobson@ketchum.edu
Jagoda, Victoria 714-463-7551 Ketchum Health vjagoda@ketchum.edu
Johannesmeyer, Herman, Dr. | 714-872-5726 Health Prof. Bldg. hjohannesmeyer@ketchum.edu
Johannesmeyer, Samantha 714-872-5718 Health Prof. Bldg. sjohannesmeyer@ketchum.edu
Johnson, Russell 714-463-7535 Ketchum Health riohnson@ketchum.edu
Johnson, Scott 714-449-7438 Bldg. A sjohnson@ketchum.edu
Jolly, Carole 714-449-7451 Bldg. D cjolly@ketchum.edu
Karnoski, Julia 714-872-5712 Bldg. D Jkarnoski@ketchum.edu
Keo, Phillip 714-449-7483 Bldg. C pkeo@ketchum.edu
Khankan, Rima, Dr. 714-992-7831 Bldg. C rkhankan@ketchum.edu
Kim, Ellen 714-463-7547 Ketchum Health ekim@ketchum.edu

Kim, Lauren Bldg. D lkim@ketchum.edu
Kirschen, Alyse, Dr. 714-992-7835 Student Union ekirschen@ketchum.edu
Koomer, Ajoy, Dr. 714-872-5695 Health Prof. Bldg. akoomer@ketchum.edu
Kown, Norman 714-449-7483 Bldg. C nkown@ketchum.edu
Kraning, Eryn 714-992-7868 Student Union ekraning@ketchum.edu
Kumar, Priyank 714 Health Prof. Bldg. pkumar@ketchum.edu
Kuo, Belinda Page Ketchum Health bkuo@ketchum.edu
Kwok, Carmen 714-463-7544 Ketchum Health ckwok@ketchum.edu
Lam, Dawn, Dr. 714-463-7573 Ketchum Health dlam@ketchum.edu
LaMotte, James, Dr. 714-449-7486 Student Union jlamotte@ketchum.edu
Larcabal, John, Dr. 714-992-7834 Bldg. C jlarcabal@ketchum.edu
Lazcano, Heather 714-449-7469 Bldg. D hlazcano@ketchum.edu
Le, Viviane 714-463-7538 Ketchum Health vle@ketchum.edu

Lee, Annig, Dr. 714-449-7418 Ketchum Health alee@ketchum.edu

Lee, John, Dr. 714-463-7582 Ketchum Health jlee@ketchum.edu

Lim, Leslie 714-992-7808 Bldg. D llim@ketchum.edu

Lim, Valerie, Dr. 714-463-75%4 Ketchum Health vlim@ketchum.edu

Licea, Gabriela 714-463-7500 Ketchum Health glicea@ketchum.edu

Lin, Rachelle, Dr. 714-992-7825 Student Union rlin@ketchum.edu
Lowery, Randee 714-872-5685 Bldg. D rlowery@ketchum.edu
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Lu, Edeline, Dr. 714-463-7577 Ketchum Health elu@ketchum.edu
Madiraju, Charitha, Dr. 714-872-5714 Health Prof. Bldg. cmadiraju@ketchum.edu
Maher, John, Dr. Page Ketchum Health jmaher@ketchum.edu
Mardahl, Pastora 714-463-7543 Ketchum Health pmardahl@ketchum.edu
Marin, Javier 714-449-7453 Bldg. B Jmarin@ketchum.edu
Marder, Susan 714-872-5708 Bldg. D smarder@ketchum.edu
Martinez, Rita 714-463-7531 Ketchum Health rmartinez@ketchum.edu
May, Daniel, Dr. Page Bldg. D dmay@ketchum.edu
McKenna, Robert Bldg. D rmckenna@ketchum.edu
Merlos, Rachel 714-463-7500 Ketchum Health rmerlos@ketchum.edu
Miara, Marissa 714-872-5707 Health Prof. Bldg. mmiara@ketchum.edu
Millanez, Martha 714-463-7546 Ketchum Health mmilanez@ketchum.edu
Mingura, Michal, Dr. 714-872-5733 Health Prof. Bldg. mmingura@ketchum.edu
Miudek, Keri 714-449-7489 Bldg. B kmludek@ketchum.edu
Mollet, Allison 714-872-5689 Bldg. D amollet@ketchum.edu
Morales, Ernie 714-463-7511 Ketchum Health emorales@ketchum.edu
Munoz, Nelson, Jr. 714-992-7874 Bldg. C namunoz@ketchum.edu
Munroe, Jane Ann, Dr. 714-449-7446 Student Union jmunroe@ketchum.edu
Murdock, Paula (TEMP) 714-449-7489 Bldg. B pmurcock@ketchum.edu
Myung Lee, Eunice, Dr. 714-463-7565 Ketchum Health emyunglee@ketchum.edu
Naime, Eddy, Dr. 714-872-5681 Bldg. C enaime@ketchum.edu
Nakano, Mark, Dr. 714-463-7504 Ketchum Health mnakano@ketchum.edu
Nauli, Andromeda, Dr. 714-872-5697 Health Prof. Bldg. anauli@ketchum.edu
Ng, Jason, Dr. 714-992-7880 Bldg. C jng@ketchum.edu
Nguyen, Anh 714-449-7453 Bldg. B anhnguyen@ketchum.edu
Nguyen, Andrew Loc, Dr. 714-449-7476 Bldg. C anguyen@ketchum.edu
Nguyen, Emily 714-449-7447 Health Prof. Bldg. enguyen@ketchum.edu
Nickell-Hyde, Ashley, Dr. 714-449-7428 Ketchum Health anickell@ketchum.edu
Nino, Anhele 714-463-7567 Ketchum Health anino@kethchum.edu
Nishimoto, John, Dr. 714-463-7570 Ketchum Health jnishimoto@ketchum.edu
Ocampo, Jamie 714-872-5734 Health Prof. Bldg. jocampo@ketchum.edu
Oh, Christine 714-463-7557 Ketchum Health coh@ketchum.edu
Oquindo, Caren, Dr. 714-463-7586 Ketchum Health coquindo@ketchum.edu
Ortiz, Esperanza, (TEMP) | 714-872-5716 Health Prof. Bldg. eortiz@ketchum.edu
Ortiz, Judy 714-463-7508 Ketchum Health jortiz@ketchum.edu
Ortiz, Maria (TEMP) Health Prof. Bldg. mortiz@ketchum.edu
Ospina, Luis 714-463-7534 Ketchum Health lospina@ketchum.edu
Papazian, Lucia 714-463-7516 Ketchum Health Ipapazian@ketchum.edu
Parker, Susan 714-463-7580 Ketchum Health sparker@ketchum.edu
Patel, Puja, Dr. 714-872-5727 Health Prof. Bldg. ppatel@ketchum.edu
Patel, Reena, Dr. 714-463-7587 Ketchum Health rpatel@ketchum.edu
Paugh, Jerry, Dr. 714-449-7487 Bldg. C jpaugh@ketchum.edu
Payne, Alexander 714-463-7509 Ketchum Health apayne@ketchum.edu
Phung, Connie 714-463-7526 Ketchum Health cphung@ketchum.edu
Prestwich, Clinton, Dr. 714-449-7419 Ketchum Health cprestwich@ketchum.edu
Quezada, Esperanza 714-463-7524 Ketchum Health equezada@ketchum.edu
Retnasothie, Dashaini, Dr. | 714-463-7576 Ketchum Health rdashaini@ketchum.edu
Ridder, William, Dr. 714-449-7494 Bldg. C wridder@ketchum.edu
Rocha, Cynthia 714-872-5701 Health Prof. Bldg. crocha@ketchum.edu
Rodriguez, Maralinda 714-992-7827 Student Union mrodriguez@ketchum.edu
Rubio, Joan 714-463-7550 Ketchum Health jrubio@ketchum.edu
Rueff, Erin 714-463-7586 Ketchum Health erueff@ketchum.edu
Runge, Tom (TEMP) 714-449-7484 Bldg. B trunge@ketchum.edu
Salcido, Erin 714-872-5703 Bldg. D esalcido@ketchum.edu
Salgado, Alex 714-463-7519 Ketchum Health asalgado@ketchum.edu
Salman, Genene, Dr. 714-872-5715 Health Prof. Bldg. gsalman@ketchum.edu
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Sanchez, Betty 714-449-7444 Bldg. D bsanchez@ketchum.edu
Sandoval, Lorraine 714-463-7520 Ketchum Health Isandoval@ketchum.edu
Santos, Laura 714-449-7402 Ketchum Health Isantos@ketchum.edu
Santos-Coy, Karlos 714-449-7445 Bldg. D karlossantoscoy@ketchum.edu
Santos-Coy, Katie 714-463-7552 Ketchum Health ksantoscoy@ketchum.edu
Sawamura, Mark, Dr. 714-463-7561 Ketchum Health msawamura@ketchum.edu
Schornack, Julie, Dr. 714-463-7503 Ketchum Health jschornack@ketchum.edu
Sesai, Alan 714-449-7487 Bldg. C asesai@ketchum.edu
Shirazi, Amir, Dr. 714-449-7497 Health Prof. Bldg. ashirazi@ketchum.edu
Scotti, Frank 714-463-7540 Ketchum Health fscotti@ketchum.edu
Sedano, Stephanie 714-463-7509 Ketchum Health ssedano@ketchum.edu
Seki, Karen 714-463-7542 Ketchum Health kseki@ketchum.edu
Sendrowski, David, Dr. 714-463-7562 Ketchum Health dsendrowski@ketchum.edu
Serrano, Yvette 714-872-5704 Bldg. D yserrano@ketchum.edu
Schonken, Michelle 714-449-7439 Bldg. A mschonken@ketchum.edu
Smith, Antoinette 714-872-5684 Student Union asmith@ketchum.edu
Smith, Greg 714-449-7456 Bldg. B gsmith@ketchum.edu
Stark, Lawrence, Dr. 714-449-7427 Bldg. C Istark@ketchum.edu

Stec, Jozef, Dr. 714-872-5711 Student Union jstec@ketchum.edu
Stinson, Evelyn 714-463-7566 Ketchum Health estinson@ketchum.edu
Sun, Jessica, Dr. 714-463-7593 Ketchum Health jsun@ketchum.edu
Tafreshi, Javad, Dr. 714-872-5693 Health Prof. Bldg. jtafreshi@ketchum.edu
Takaki, Katherine, Dr. Page Ketchum Health ktakaki@ketchum.edu
Tellez, Eqglis, Dr. 714-872-7809 Health Prof. Bldg. etellez@ketchum.edu
Thoin, Douglas 714-992-7804 Bldg. D dthoin@ketchum.edu
Thompson, Daisy 714-463-7553 Ketchum Health dthompson@ketchum.edu
Tong, Judy, Dr. 714-463-7568 Ketchum Health jtong@ketchum.edu
Trivedi, Monica 714-872-5694 Health Prof. Bldg. mtrivedi@ketchum.edu
Tulloss, Angelique 714-992-7892 Bldg. B aulloss@ketchum.edu
Vadlapatla, Rajesh, Dr. 714-872-5699 Health Prof. Bldg. rvadlapatia@ketchum.edu
Valadez, Adriana 714-449-7402 Ketchum Health avaladez@ketchum.edu
Van de Pol, Corina, Dr. 714-449-7479 Bldg. C cvandepol@ketchum.edu
Vasquez, David 714-463-7545 Ketchum Health dvasquez@ketchum.edu
Villagrana, Melissa 714-463-7500 Ketchum Health mvillagrana@ketchum.edu
Villaruz, Arlyn 714-449-7437 Bldg. D avillaruz@ketchum.edu
Vo, Andrew, Dr. 714-449-7469 Ketchum Health avo@ketchum.edu

Vo, Kim, Dr. 714-872-5705 Health Prof. Bldg. kvo@ketchum.edu

Vondy, Jillian 714-449-7490 Bldg. C jvondy@ketchum.edu

Vu, Tuan 714-992-7826 Bldg. C tvu@ketchum.edu
Wagner, Patrice (TEMP) Health Prof. Bldg. pwagner@ketchum.edu
Wang, Zhijun, Dr. 714-872-5719 Health Prof. Bldg. zwang@ketchum.edu
Walker, Debbie 714-992-7806 Bldg. D dwalker@ketchum.edu
Walls, Bruce 714-449-7490 Bldg. C bwalls@ketchum.edu
Ward, Francine 714-463-7513 Ketchum Health fward@ketchum.edu
Watson, Anthony 714-992-7883 Bldg. C awatson@ketchum.edu
Weissman, Barry, Dr. 714-449-7431 Bldg. C bweissman@ketchum.edu
Whitecavage, Michele 714-449-7404 Ketchum Health mwhitecavage@ketchum.edu
Wong, Eva, Dr. 714-872-5691 Health Prof. Bldg. ewong@ketchum.edu
Woods, Debra 714-449-7434 Student Union dwoods@ketchum.edu
Wrobel, Tina 714-992-7821 Bldg. D twrobel@ketchum.edu
Wu, Judith 714-463-7593 Ketchum Health jwu@ketchum.edu
Yacoub, Robert, Dr. 714-463-7584 Ketchum Health ryacoub@ketchum.edu
Yamzon, Joycelyn 714-872-5737 Health Prof. Bldg. jyamzon@ketchum.edu
Yoshinaga, Patrick, Dr. 714-463-7585 Ketchum Health pyoshinaga@ketchum.edu
Young, Samuel 714-449-7481 Bldg. C syoung@ketchum.edu
Zheng, Tina, Dr. 714-463-7578 Ketchum Health tzheng@ketchum.edu
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